Miam} Cqunty, KS
Well poHerty KRI-22

Leas

Owner:KsResExplor.

Town 0Oilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
05/16/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
20 soil/clay 20
14 shale 34
21 lime 55
11 shale 66
5 lime 71
38 shale 109
14 lime 123
12 shale 135
26 lime 161
6 shale 167
20 lime 187
3 shale 190
17 lime 207
4 shale 211
2 lime and shale 213
17 shale 230
16 sand 246
7 sandy shale 253
72 shale 325
6 sandy shale 331
28 shale 359
7 sandy shale 366
1 sandy lime and shale 367
1 sandy lime 368
2 sandy lime 370
14 sandy lime 384
2 sandy lime 386
2 sandy lime 388
1 sandy lime 389
3 sandy lime 392
3 lime 395
2 lime and shale 397
6 sandy lime 403
3 lime 406
3 sandy shale 409
35 shale 446
5 lime 451
sandy shale 455
11 shale 466
4 lime 470
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3 shale and slate 473
15 shale 488
2 lime 490

4 lime and shale 494
19 shale 513
4 lime 517
11 shale 528
3 lime 531
9 shale 540
2 lime 542
11 shale and slate 553
2 shale and coal 555
9 shale 564

1 broken sand 565
28 sand 593
2 shale and coal 595
6 shale 601
2 lime 603
4 shale 607
3 broken sand 610
3 broken sand 613
5 sandy shale 618
2 broken sand 620
3 broken sand 623
4 broken sand 627
18 core 645
2 shale and coal 647
8 shale 655
5 sandy shale 660
10 shale 670
4 sandy shale 674

66 shale 740-TD




